This study examines the connection between 
work satisfaction and organizational justice 
among employees of five specifically chosen 
industrial companies in south-eastern Nigeria. 
The study's sample size was 5,000 people, 

including 11 workers (5,011). Eight hundred and 
ninety-five (895) respondents made up the study 
sample. Experts evaluated a questionnaire that 
was utilized as the data gathering tool. Among 
the key conclusions are that there is a positive 
relationship between promotion and employee 
commitment in the five manufacturing firms in